

Senate File 000

1 Amend the amendment, LSB 1001SB.1034, to SF 000, as
2 follows:
3 1. Page 8, lines 27 and 28, by striking
4 <agriculture and land stewardship> and inserting
5 <natural resources>
6 2. Page 20, line 2, by striking <256,689> and
7 inserting <259,689>
8 3. Page 33, line 25, by striking <166,750> and
9 inserting <165,750>
10 4. By renumbering, redesignating, and correcting
11 internal references as necessary.
